
15

14

13

12

11

LOUNGE  
& DINING OFFICE & KITCHEN

STAFF & 
GUIDES 
TENTS

MANAGERS 
TENTS

ARRIVAL & FIRE  
ASSEMBLY POINT

10

9

8
7FAMILY 

TENT

6

5

4

3

2 1

STAFF  
ACCOMMODATION

GUIDES 
TENTS

OFFICELOUNGE  
& DINING

BAOBAB  
DECK

ARRIVAL & FIRE ASSEMBLY POINT

SUNDOWNER 
DECK

KITCHEN

SUN 
SET

SUN 
RISE

VIEW


